Performance data
Rated Force 3000 N
Stroke 200 mm
Nominal speed 200 mm/s
Service life / operating life 10 years
Max. shutdown time (time to
safe condition)
0,2 ms – without tools
Sound emission Sound pressure level ≤ 85 dB
Mechanical data
Dimensions (H x D xW)W and
D – with PC support arm exten-
ded to maximum
1225 x 1330 x 1550 mm
Weight incl. cabinet 125 kg
Drive carrier 4-Column frame
Control cabinet (H x D xW) 800 x 400 x 600 mm
Electrical data
Mains voltage 400 VAC +/-10%
Frequency 50 Hz +/-10%
Power input 11,9 kVA
Environmental data / Environmental conditions
Temperature range Operation: +/-0°…+40°C
Storage: -10°…+50°C
Protection class for switch cabi-
net
IP 54
Area of application Industrial environment
Permitted tools
Minimum distance required
from moving parts
200 mm
Max. tool weight 30 kg
Power generator / drive
Type Line5s
Power 0,88 kW
Rotary encoder
Type SINCOS
Accuracy 45 seconds of arc
Servo amplifier
Type UNIDRIVE M702
Table TopWorkstation UFM RX 03/200/200
with separate control cabinet | Art. No. R70503202001M
Ve
rs
.0
7.
20
25
+0,2
-0,2
 clear height 400
 clear w
id
th 510
ad
justable height
130 - 150
 757
 1226
 working height 535
A
A
B
B
ad
justable screen position
cable outlet:
backsid
e, bottom
, center
 560
 640
safety d
istance
310
Y
press system
 RLW
IK003D
-020-020HXX
3 kN
 nom
inal load
200 m
m
 stroke
200 m
m
/s m
ax. speed
cable outlet:
backsid
e, bottom
,
center
 w
orking d
epth 300
 w
orking w
id
th 574
40 H7
15
 560
4 x
13
for fastening
 730
A
-A
T-grooves D
IN
 650-10H8
parallel to the sid
es
cable outlet:
backsid
e, bottom
,
center
 751
Z
B-B
 6 x 60°
6 x
 M
3
 6
3 H7
8
 17 ±0,01
34
Z (1 : 2)
 33
 6,7
28 H7
40 f7
Y (1 : 2)
connecting d
im
ensions press system
d
etached
 electrical cabinet is hard
 w
ired
 to w
orkstation
DEF C
1
2
3
4
B A
3
2
1
5
CD
4
6
7
8
AB
Verw
endungsbereich
Status: FR
EIG
EG
EBEN
R70503202001M
Holtz
17.03.2025
11.07.2024
N
unsdorfer R
ing 29   D
-12277    Telefon 030/628872-0
G
esellschaft für
M
ontage- und
Prüfsystem
e m
bH
Zust.
Änderung
D
atum
N
am
e
Bearb.
G
epr.
N
orm
M
aßstab: 1:10
D
atum
N
am
e
Blatt
1 (A3)
1 von 2
G
ew
icht: 125 kg
Ers. für:
Ers. durch:
W
erkstoff:
Benennung:
Zeichnungsnum
m
er:
All. Toleranz:
D
IN
-ISO
2768-m
K
All. W
erkstückkanten:
Table Top Arbeitsplatz UFM
 RX 03/200/200
m
it abgesetztem
 Schaltschrank
D
au